
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.

49
17
43
21
25
48
23
41
57
28
3
6

12
10

Nome

PAULO AMARAL
EDSON LUIS DE FARIAS
MOREIRA LOKO
FERNANDO CESAR SCHINCARIOL
FLAVIO DA SILVA TREVIZAN
OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR
FERNANDO SOUZA DE CAMARGO PINTO
MARCELO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
RONEI AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE FERRO CARLOS
ALEXANDRE PASANEZE
CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
CARLOS FREIRE SIERRA

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

B

C

C

B

B

C

C

PREMIUM 

PREMIUM 

Melhor Tm

1:31.801
1:34.160
1:34.481
1:37.367
1:37.509
1:38.223
1:43.003
1:48.298
1:50.047
1:55.693
2:01.190
2:01.887

-.---
-.---

Dif

-
+2.359
+2.680
+5.566
+5.708
+6.422

+11.202
+16.497
+18.246
+23.892
+29.389
+30.086

-
-

Melhor Spd

105,881
103,229
102,878
99,828
99,683
98,958
94,366
89,752
88,326
84,015
80,205
79,746

-
-

Na volta

6
7
6
6
7
4
3

10
4
3
9
4
0
0

NCBM

KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
TRIUMPH
HONDA
SUZUKI

Equipe

ZX-6R 636
S1000RR
S1000RR
ZX-6R 636
Z400
ZX-6
MULTISTRADA
CBR500
NINJA 400
NINJA 400
ZX-6
DAYTONA 675R
CBR1000R
SRAD 750

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

9C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 16:24

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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